
Head

Q / m³/h0 0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4

H / m

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

∆p / bar

0,6

0,7

0,8

0,9

1

1,1

1,2

1,3

1,4

1,5

1,6

1,7

1,8

1,9

2

2,1

2,2

2,3

2,4

2,5

 — BLUE DIVER 500 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

 — BLUE DIVER 500 
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Model :

60213375

Pressure rating :

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow :

Head :

Materials

Pump body

TechnopolymerImpeller

Technopolymer

Diffuser Technopolymer

O-Ring EPDM

Base

Technopolymer

Motor shaft Stainless Steel AISI 416

Motor top body Stainless Steel AISI 304

Dimensions in

A 160

H 408

H1 389

H2 462

H3 555

Suction side :

1 " G --

/

/

Weight : 9,1 kgMotor data

Motor brand : .

Nominal power P2 : 0,34 kW

Rated speed : 2.800 1/min

Rated voltage : 1~ 50 Hz

Nominal current : 2,5 A

Degree of protection : IP 68

Society

Reference

Address

Phone

Fax

E-mail

Item n° :

Pump data

BLUE DIVER 500 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

Discharge side :

Receiver From

Min. fluid temperature :

Max. fluid temperature :

0 °C

35 °C

40 °CMax. Ambient temperature :

DATA SHEET

Requested data

Head :

Fluid :

Fluid Temperature :

Density :

Kinematic viscosity :

Vapor pressure : 0,0234 bar

Flow :

Pump connection

20 °C

998,3 kg/m³

1,005 mm²/s

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

Water

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice

mm

Number of poles : 2

220-240 V

Customer pos. no.:



2023-02-02

MAIN_PROJECT_TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_ID OWNER_ ISSUE_DATE

E-mail

Fax

Phone

Address

Reference

Society

Suction side :

1 " G

--

Discharge side :

Head

Q / m³/h0 0,4 0,8 1,2 1,6 2 2,4 2,8 3,2 3,6 4 4,4

H / m

6,5

7

7,5

8

8,5

9

9,5

10

10,5

11

11,5

12

12,5

13

13,5

14

14,5

15

15,5

16

16,5

17

17,5

18

18,5

19

19,5

20

20,5

21

21,5

22

22,5

23

23,5

24

24,5

25

25,5

26

26,5

∆p / bar

0,6

0,65

0,7

0,75

0,8

0,85

0,9

0,95

1

1,05

1,1

1,15

1,2

1,25

1,3

1,35

1,4

1,45

1,5

1,55

1,6

1,65

1,7

1,75

1,8

1,85

1,9

1,95

2

2,05

2,1

2,15

2,2

2,25

2,3

2,35

2,4

2,45

2,5

2,55

2,6

 — BLUE DIVER 500 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

 — BLUE DIVER 500 

Receiver From

Page 4 / 52023-02-02

PERFORMANCE CURVES

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow : Head :

2.800 1/min

Rated speed :

BLUE DIVER 500 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice



1 A 160

2 H 408

3 H1 389

4 H2 462

5 H3 555

6
7
8
9
10
11

Dimensions in

Dimensions in mm

Dimensions in

Pump connection

Suction

Discharge

1 " G

--

BLUE DIVER 500 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

2023-02-02

MAIN_PROJECT_TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_ID OWNER_ ISSUE_DATE

E-mail

Fax

Phone

Address

Reference

Society

Receiver From
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Head

Q / m³/h0 0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4

H / m

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

∆p / bar

0,6

0,8

1

1,2

1,4

1,6

1,8

2

2,2

2,4

2,6

2,8

3

 — BLUE DIVER 650 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

 — BLUE DIVER 650 
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Model :

60213377

Pressure rating :

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow :

Head :

Materials

Pump body

TechnopolymerImpeller

Technopolymer

Diffuser Technopolymer

O-Ring EPDM

Base

Technopolymer

Motor shaft Stainless Steel AISI 416

Motor top body Stainless Steel AISI 304

Dimensions in

A 160

H 408

H1 389

H2 462

H3 555

Suction side :

1 " G --

/

/

Weight : 9,1 kgMotor data

Motor brand : .

Nominal power P2 : 0,42 kW

Rated speed : 2.800 1/min

Rated voltage : 1~ 50 Hz

Nominal current : 2,9 A

Degree of protection : IP 68

Society

Reference

Address

Phone

Fax

E-mail

Item n° :

Pump data

BLUE DIVER 650 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

Discharge side :

Receiver From

Min. fluid temperature :

Max. fluid temperature :

0 °C

35 °C

40 °CMax. Ambient temperature :

DATA SHEET

Requested data

Head :

Fluid :

Fluid Temperature :

Density :

Kinematic viscosity :

Vapor pressure : 0,0234 bar

Flow :

Pump connection

20 °C

998,3 kg/m³

1,005 mm²/s

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

Water

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice

mm

Number of poles : 2

220-240 V

Customer pos. no.:



2023-02-02

MAIN_PROJECT_TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_ID OWNER_ ISSUE_DATE

E-mail

Fax

Phone

Address

Reference

Society

Suction side :

1 " G

--

Discharge side :

Head

Q / m³/h0 0,4 0,8 1,2 1,6 2 2,4 2,8 3,2 3,6 4 4,4

H / m

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

∆p / bar

0,55

0,6

0,65

0,7

0,75

0,8

0,85

0,9

0,95

1

1,05

1,1

1,15

1,2

1,25

1,3

1,35

1,4

1,45

1,5

1,55

1,6

1,65

1,7

1,75

1,8

1,85

1,9

1,95

2

2,05

2,1

2,15

2,2

2,25

2,3

2,35

2,4

2,45

2,5

2,55

2,6

2,65

2,7

2,75

2,8

2,85

2,9

2,95

3

3,05

3,1

 — BLUE DIVER 650 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

 — BLUE DIVER 650 

Receiver From

Page 4 / 52023-02-02

PERFORMANCE CURVES

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow : Head :

2.800 1/min

Rated speed :

BLUE DIVER 650 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice



1 A 160

2 H 408

3 H1 389

4 H2 462

5 H3 555

6
7
8
9
10
11

Dimensions in

Dimensions in mm

Dimensions in

Pump connection

Suction

Discharge

1 " G

--

BLUE DIVER 650 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

2023-02-02

MAIN_PROJECT_TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_ID OWNER_ ISSUE_DATE

E-mail

Fax

Phone

Address

Reference

Society

Receiver From
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DIMENSIONAL DRAWING

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice



Head

Q / m³/h0 0,5 1 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4

H / m

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

40

44

∆p / bar

0,4

0,8

1,2

1,6

2

2,4

2,8

3,2

3,6

4

4,4

 — BLUE DIVER 900 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

 — BLUE DIVER 900 
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Model :

60209493

Pressure rating :

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow :

Head :

Materials

Pump body

TechnopolymerImpeller

Technopolymer

Diffuser Technopolymer

O-Ring EPDM

Base

Technopolymer

Motor shaft Stainless Steel AISI 416

Motor top body Stainless Steel AISI 304

Dimensions in

A 160

H 455

H1 436

H2 509

H3 602

Suction side :

1 " G --

/

/

Weight : 10,6 kgMotor data

Motor brand : .

Nominal power P2 : 0,56 kW

Rated speed : 2.800 1/min

Rated voltage : 1~ 50 Hz

Nominal current : 4,2 A

Degree of protection : IP 68

Society

Reference

Address

Phone

Fax

E-mail

Item n° :

Pump data

BLUE DIVER 900 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

Discharge side :

Receiver From

Min. fluid temperature :

Max. fluid temperature :

0 °C

35 °C

40 °CMax. Ambient temperature :

DATA SHEET

Requested data

Head :

Fluid :

Fluid Temperature :

Density :

Kinematic viscosity :

Vapor pressure : 0,0234 bar

Flow :

Pump connection

20 °C

998,3 kg/m³

1,005 mm²/s

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

Water

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice

mm

Number of poles : 2

220-240 V

Customer pos. no.:
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MAIN_PROJECT_TITLE BUSINESS_PROCESS_ID OWNER_ ISSUE_DATE

E-mail

Fax

Phone

Address

Reference

Society

Suction side :

1 " G

--

Discharge side :

Head

Q / m³/h0 0,4 0,8 1,2 1,6 2 2,4 2,8 3,2 3,6 4 4,4

H / m

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

∆p / bar

0,4

0,5

0,6

0,7

0,8

0,9

1

1,1

1,2

1,3

1,4

1,5

1,6

1,7

1,8

1,9

2

2,1

2,2

2,3

2,4

2,5

2,6

2,7

2,8

2,9

3

3,1

3,2

3,3

3,4

3,5

3,6

3,7

3,8

3,9

4

4,1

4,2

4,3

4,4

4,5

4,6

4,7

 — BLUE DIVER 900 

▕ ▏◄ Application range ►

 — BLUE DIVER 900 

Receiver From

Page 4 / 52023-02-02

PERFORMANCE CURVES

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow : Head :

2.800 1/min

Rated speed :

BLUE DIVER 900 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO

Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906

DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice



1 A 160

2 H 455

3 H1 436

4 H2 509

5 H3 602

6
7
8
9
10
11

Dimensions in

Dimensions in mm

Dimensions in

Pump connection

Suction

Discharge

1 " G

--

BLUE DIVER 900 A V230/50 GAS 7m SCHUKO
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E-mail
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